RRIS COUNTY * 1835 TEXAS		Harris County, Texas ^{1001 Preston St., 1st Floor} Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details						
File #:	24-1	1466	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Fina	ancial Sure	ety		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/13	8/2024			In control:	Commissioners Court		
On agenda:	3/26	6/2024			Final action:	3/26/2024		
Title:	Request for approval to release financial surety for development projects for Nash FM 529, LLC, A Delaware Limited Liability Company in the amount of \$6,950.00 for Elyson Sec 36, Precinct 4.							
Sponsors:	Mony Hossain							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	er. Action By			Action		Result	
3/26/2024	1	Commis	sioners Co	urt				